Botanical Name Qty Accession # Source

Chicago Botanic
Baptisia alba 12 1587-2015 Garden Prairies
Baptisia alba 16 1910-2013 Chicago Botanic

Garden Skokie

River Corridor
Baptisia alba 4 2012-2004 MWPCC Ozarks

2004
Baptisia alba 10 2363-2017 U.S.D.A. (Ohio)
Baptisia alba 8 923-2015 CBG Native Plant

Nursery
Baptisia alba var. alba 6 1271-2009 J.F. New Native

Plant Nursery
Baptisia alba var. macrophylla 15 1270-2016 Unknown

Source

Pizzo Native
Baptisia alba var. macrophylla 1080 1758-2012 Plant Nursery, LLC

Dixon Tallgrass
Baptisia alba var. macrophylla 7 1855-2017 Prairie Seed Bank

Dixon Tallgrass
Baptisia alba var. macrophylla 5 1865-2017 Prairie Seed Bank

Dixon Tallgrass
Baptisia alba var. macrophylla 9 1866-2017 Prairie Seed Bank
Baptisia alba var. macrophylla 3 380-2012 Midwest

Groundcovers
Baptisia 'American Goldfinch' 8 1860-2017 Walters

Gardens, Inc.
Baptisia 'American Goldfinch' 2 1883-2017 Walters

Gardens, Inc.
Baptisia 'American Goldfinch' 11 3609-2017 Walters

Gardens, Inc.
Baptisia australis 325 1495-2010 J.F. New Native

Plant Nursery
Baptisia australis 205 1496-2010 Midwest

Groundcovers

Dixon Tallgrass
Baptisia australis 7 1845-2017 Prairie Seed

Bank



Baptisia australis
Baptisia australis
Baptisia australis

Baptisia australis

Baptisia australis 'Big Ben'

Baptisia australis 'Big Ben'

Baptisia australis 'Blue Mound'
Baptisia australis 'Blue Mound'

Baptisia australis 'Caspian Blue'

Baptisia australis 'Pixie

Periwinkle'

Baptisia australis var. australis

Baptisia australis var.

Baptisia australis var.
Baptisia australis var.
Baptisia australis var.

Minor'

Baptisia australis var.

'Blue Bonnet'

Baptisia australis var.

'Melissa Blue'

australis

minor
minor
minor 'B

minor

minor

Baptisia 'Blonde Bombshell'

Baptisia 'Blonde Bombshell'

Baptisia 'Blue Candelabra'

Baptisia 'Blue Candelabra'

Baptisia 'Blue Towers'

Baptisia 'Blueberry Sundae'

10

105

167

10

24

18

10

10

10
13

15

10

24

2362-2017

533-2000

795-2002

838-2006

2219-2016

812-2012

1089-2016

889-2010

1432-2005

1250-2017

2360-2017

2361-2017

2358-2017

2359-2017

2342-2016

339-2015

338-2015

1238-2018

494-2014

1260-2018

1625-2018

495-2014

179-2013

U.S.D.A. (Ohio)
Elite Growers

Montale
Gardens

Montale
Gardens

Mt. Cuba Center

Scott Byron &
Co.

Alsip Nursery
Dr. James Ault
Surry Gardens

Hoffie Nursery

U.S.D.A. (Ohio)
U.S.D.A. (Ohio)

U.S.D.A. (Ohio)
U.S.D.A. (Ohio)
Intrinsic
Perennials

Plant Delights
Nursery

Plant Delights
Nursery

Plant Delights
Nursery

Plant Delights
Nursery

Plant Delights
Nursery

Plant Delights
Nursery

Plant Delights
Nursery

Walters
Gardens, Inc.



Baptisia 'Blueberry Su

Baptisia bracteata

Baptisia bracteata

Baptisia bracteata

Baptisia bracteata var.

leucophaea

Baptisia bracteata var.

leucophaea

Baptisia bracteata var.

leucophaea

Baptisia bracteata var

Baptisia bracteata var.

leucophaea

Baptisia bracteata var.

leucophaea

Baptisia bracteata var

Baptisia bracteata var

Baptisia bracteata var

Baptisia bracteata var

Baptisia bracteata var.

leucophaea

Baptisia bracteata var

Baptisia bracteata var.

leucophaea

ndae' 3

80

200

13

11

20

10

. leucophaea
76

12

. leucophaea 11

. leucophaea
36

. leucophaea

. leucophaea

. leucophaea
10

35

693-2012

1759-2012

1760-2012

1803-2015

1046-2014

114-2010

132-1985

1526-2010

1686-1991

17-2012

1842-2016

1846-2017

1867-2017

1868-2017

1887-2013

2139-1983

231-2018

Walters
Gardens, Inc.

Pizzo Native Plant
Nursery,

LLC

Prairie Hill Farm
Plant Collecting
Trip SE USA

2015

CBG Native Plant
Nursery

Spring Creek
Valley F.P.

The Natural
Gardens

Taylor Creek
Restoration
Nurseries

The Natural
Gardens
Spring Creek
Valley F.P.
United States
Forest Service
Magnolia
Collection 2016

Dixon Tallgrass
Prairie Seed Bank

Dixon Tallgrass
Prairie Seed Bank

Dixon Tallgrass
Prairie Seed Bank

Spring Creek
Valley F.P.

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

CBG Native Plant
Nursery



Baptisia bracteata var. leucophaea

38
Baptisia bracteata var. 42
leucophaea
Baptisia bracteata var. leucophaea

10
Baptisia bracteata var. 15
leucophaea
Baptisia bracteata var. 31
leucophaea
Baptisia bracteata var. 64
leucophaea
Baptisia bracteata var. leucophaea

449
Baptisia 'Brownie Points' 25
Baptisia 'Carolina Moonlight' 40
Baptisia 'Carolina Moonlight' 36
Baptisia 'Carolina Moonlight' 45
Baptisia 'Carolina Moonlight' 97
Baptisia 'Carolina Moonlight' 11
Baptisia 'Carolina Moonlight' 150
Baptisia 'Carolina Moonlight' 27
Baptisia 'Carolina Moonlight' 88
Baptisia 'Cherries Jubilee' 3
Baptisia 'Cinnamon Candles' 8
Baptisia 'Cinnamon Candles' 3

Baptisia 'Cinnamon Cindy' 8

2400-2004

2436-2004

2673-1982

567-2013

582-2006

840-2006

915-1999

884-2015

1054-2013

1244-2011

1656-2016

314-2014

327-2013

742-2008

828-2013

838-2010

694-2012

1261-2018

1626-2018

2023-2016

Applied Ecological
Services

J.F. New Native
Plant Nursery

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Midwest
Groundcovers

Lake Co. Forest
Preserve Dist.

Montale
Gardens

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Walters
Gardens, Inc.

Niche Gardens
ForestFarm

W.& E. Radtke,
Inc.

Kurt Bluemel,
Inc.

Plant Delights
Nursery

Elite Growers

Kurt Bluemel,
Inc.

Elite Growers

Walters
Gardens, Inc.

Plant Delights
Nursery

Plant Delights
Nursery

Mt. Cuba Center



Baptisia 'Cinnamon Toast'

Baptisia 'Dark Net'

Baptisia 'Dark Net'

Baptisia 'Dutch Chocolate'

Baptisia 'Faded Jeans'

Baptisia 'First Blush'

Baptisia 'Grape Taffy'

Baptisia 'Grape Taffy'

Baptisia hybrid OPGC 4234

Baptisia 'Indigo Spires'

Baptisia 'lvory Towers'

Baptisia 'JC Raulston'

Baptisia lactea var. lactea

Baptisia lactea var. lactea

Baptisia lactea var. lactea

Baptisia lactea var. lactea

Baptisia lactea var. lactea

Baptisia lactea var. lactea

Baptisia lactea var. lactea

Baptisia lactea var. lactea

14

10

30

32

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

1047-2015

1190-2017

2494-2017

695-2012

1043-2015

1975-2018

1861-2017

1884-2017

2357-2017

1857-2017

766-2017

1276-2018

094-2018

095-2018

096-2018

097-2018

098-2018

099-2018

100-2018

101-2018

Klehms Song
Sparrow
Perennial Farm
Plant Delights
Nursery

Plant Delights
Nursery
Walters
Gardens, Inc.
Klehms Song
Sparrow
Perennial Farm
Plant Delights
Nursery
Walters
Gardens, Inc.
Walters
Gardens, Inc.

U.S.D.A. (Ohio)

Walters
Gardens, Inc.

Plant Delights
Nursery

Dancing Oaks
Nursery

Ohio State
University

Ohio State
University

Ohio State
University

Ohio State
University

Ohio State
University

Ohio State
University

Ohio State
University

Ohio State
University



Baptisia lactea var. lactea

Baptisia lactea var. lactea

Baptisia lanceolata

Baptisia lanceolata

Baptisia 'Lavender Rose'

Baptisia 'Lavender Stardust'

Baptisia 'Lavender Stardust'

Baptisia lecontei

Baptisia 'Lemon Meringue'

Baptisia 'Lemon Meringue'

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

15

15

12

30

12

18

59

12
25

16

224

69

512

102-2018

103-2018

1692-2015

1858-2017

885-2010
1864-2017

1886-2017

1862-2017

346-2014

696-2012

1008-1992

1032-1994

1088-2006
1089-2006

113-2010

1132-1987

1183-1999

1195-1986

Ohio State
University

Ohio State
University

Plant Collecting
Trip SE USA
2015

Dixon Tallgrass
Prairie Seed
Bank

Dr. James Ault
Walters
Gardens, Inc.

Walters
Gardens, Inc.
Dixon Tallgrass
Prairie Seed
Bank

Walters
Gardens, Inc.
Walters
Gardens, Inc.

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Waukegan Area
Waukegan
Airport

Spring Creek
Valley F.P.

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods



Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

38

11

128

20

29

12

12

44

245

135

103

100

16

1311-2006

1452-1981

1455-2009

1511-2009

1512-2005

1518-2005

1574-2005

1660-2008

1667-2008

2129-1984

2138-1983

2385-2005

2386-2005

2399-2004

2435-2004

2672-1982

431-2017

Winthrop Harbor
bike trail

Morton
Arboretum

Waukegan
Airport

Winthrop Harbor
bike trail

Chicago Botanic
Garden Mesic
Prairie

Chicago Botanic
Garden Mesic
Prairie

Chicago Botanic
Garden Mesic
Prairie

Spring Creek
Valley F.P.

Spring Creek
Valley F.P.

Chicago Botanic
Garden Prairies

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Botanic
Garden Mesic
Prairie

Waukegan
Airport

Applied Ecological
Services

J.F. New Native
Plant Nursery

Morton
Arboretum

Skokie River at
Chicago Botanic
Garden



Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia leucantha

Baptisia 'Little Boy Blue'

Baptisia 'Lunar Eclipse’

Baptisia megacarpa

Baptisia 'Midnight'

Baptisia 'Midnight'

32

64

69

150

358

566

304

74

179

14

320

21

17

18

30

609-2004

610-2004

735-1989

735-1989

744-1989

744-1989

778-1988

814-1992

825-1988

839-2006

867-1993

914-1999

1045-2015

888-2010
3079-2016

11-2010

1141-2013

Chicago Botanic
Garden Prairies

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Montale
Gardens

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Chicago Area
prairies & woods

Klehms Song
Sparrow
Perennial Farm
Dr. James Ault

Woodlander's,
Inc.

Chicagoland
Grows Program

Intrinsic
Perennials



Baptisia 'Mojito'

Baptisia nuttalliana

Baptisia nuttalliana

Baptisia perfoliata

Baptisia 'Pink Lemonade'

Baptisia 'Pink Lemonade'

Baptisia 'Pink Truffles'

Baptisia 'Pink Truffles'

Baptisia 'Pink Truffles'

Baptisia 'Purple Smoke'

Baptisia 'Purple Smoke'
Baptisia 'Purple Smoke'

Baptisia 'Purple Smoke'

Baptisia 'Purple Smoke'

Baptisia 'Really Blue'

Baptisia 'Royal Candles'

Baptisia 'Royal Purple'

Baptisia 'Royal Purple'
Baptisia 'Sandstorm’

Baptisia 'Sandstorm’

Baptisia 'Smoking Gun

Baptisia 'Solar Flare'

18

15

25

30

12
12

54

22

28

15

35

887-2010

2305-2018

2356-2017

1311-2016

1254-2018

898-2018

2043-2015

622-2017

858-2015

1316-2005
2141-2018

241-2014
3066-2017

705-2002

1046-2015

337-2015

2016-2016

911-2010
1021-2010

1943-2017
2341-2016

1055-2013

Dr. James Ault

PCC North Central
Texas

2018

U.S.D.A. (Ohio)

Jelitto
Staudensamen
GmbH

Plant Delights
Nursery
Walters
Gardens, Inc.
Walters
Gardens, Inc.
Walters
Gardens, Inc.
Walters
Gardens, Inc.
Elite Growers
C.J. Fiore
Nursery

Elite Growers
Twixwood
Nursery

Warner Kingwood
Nursery

Klehms Song
Sparrow
Perennial Farm
Plant Delights
Nursery

Mt. Cuba Center

Dr. James Ault
Ornamental
Plant Research
Dr. James Ault
Intrinsic
Perennials

C.J. Fiore
Nursery



Baptisia 'Solar Flare'

Baptisia 'Sparkling Sapphires'

Baptisia 'Sparkling Sapphires'

Baptisia species

Baptisia sphaerocarpa
Baptisia sphaerocarpa
Baptisia sphaerocarpa
Baptisia sphaerocarpa

Baptisia sphaerocarpa

Baptisia sphaerocarpa
'Screamin' Yellow'

Baptisia sphaerocarpa
'Screamin' Yellow'

Baptisia sphaerocarpa
'Screamin' Yellow'

Baptisia 'Strike It Rich'

Baptisia 'Sunny Morning'

Baptisia tinctoria

Baptisia tinctoria
Baptisia 'Vanilla Cream'

Baptisia 'Vanilla Cream'

Baptisia 'White Knight'

Baptisia x bicolor 'Starlite'
Baptisia x bicolor 'Starlite'

Baptisia x bicolor 'Starlite'

Baptisia x bicolor 'Starlite'
Baptisia x bicolor 'Starlite'

16

12
12
10

50

39

14

15

13

10

13

50
15
15

17
15

1476-2010

1242-2018

885-2015

1981-2016

1745-2017

2354-2017

2355-2017

252-2000

2984-2016

1494-2018

607-2014

832-2015

1044-2015

912-2010

1312-2016

1746-2017
518-2013

880-2015

775-2017

1562-2009
413-2013
417-2012

595-2011
987-2008

C.J. Fiore
Nursery

Plant Delights
Nursery

Walters
Gardens, Inc.
Andrew Bell
Dr. James Ault
U.S.D.A. (Ohio)
U.S.D.A. (Ohio)
Plant Delights
Nursery

Woodlander's,
Inc.

W.& E. Radtke,
Inc.

W.& E. Radtke,
Inc.

W.& E. Radtke,
Inc.

Klehms Song
Sparrow
Perennial Farm
Dr. James Ault
Jelitto
Staudensamen
GmbH

Dr. James Ault
Walters
Gardens, Inc.

Walters
Gardens, Inc.
Klehms Song
Sparrow
Perennial Farm
Hoffie Nursery
Hoffie Nursery
Digging Dog
Nursery

Hoffie Nursery
CBG Stock



Baptisia x variicolor 'Twilite' 46
Baptisia x variicolor 'Twilite' 262
Baptisia x variicolor 'Twilite' 50
Baptisia x variicolor 'Twilite' 19
Baptisia x variicolor "Twilite' 37
Baptisia 'Yellow Towers' 3

Baptisia 'Yellow Towers' 3

1030-2008

1377-2008

697-2007
886-2006

973-2009

1191-2017

770-2017

CBG-
Celebrations &
other events
Chicagoland
Grows Program
Elite Growers
Ornamental
Plant Research

Chicagoland
Grows Program

Plant Delights
Nursery

Plant Delights
Nursery
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